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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM  8Edwards, Abigail1 48.81   20

PALM  8Hill, Hannah2 52.76   17

NCLF  8Padovan, Ella3 52.84   16

DAR  6Orr, Alannah4 59.80   15

CAS  7Garner, Peyton5 1:01.34   14

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby6 1:02.75   13

KATH  8Jones, April7 1:05.83   12

 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF  9Yates, Bella1 39.89   20

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie2 42.86   17

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie3 46.19   16

KATH  9McWhirter, Georgia4 54.76   15

KATH  9Dahl, Erin5 55.53   14

CAS  9Smid, Helaina6 57.86   13

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava7 58.06   12

 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 10Jones, Jemma1 34.38   20

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra2 35.14   17

CAS 10Devlin, Amy3 37.24   16

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa4 38.34   15

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine5 47.51   14

DAR 10Smith, Imogen6 49.59   13

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin7 49.99   12

PALM 10Noblett, Emma8 52.54   11

CAS 10Johnson, Mikayla9 54.16   9

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah10 1:03.07   7

CAS 10Clark, Shannon--- DQ

 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11White, Jenti1 31.39   20

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige2 34.23   17

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna3 34.86   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade4 37.43   15

NCLF 11Bent, Erin5 38.07   14

KATH 11Locke, Asha6 51.12   13

 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella1 32.26   20

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe2 32.88   17

DAR 12MacDonald, Misa3 33.14   16

CAS 12Hunt, Eva4 34.36   15

NCLF 12Basira, Vari5 34.62   14

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella6 34.97   13

CAS 12Wallace, Miah7 35.26   12

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn8 51.34   11

 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Yun, Rachel1 29.17   20

CAS 13Garner, Kyra2 30.48   17

DAR 13Williamson, Emily3 31.59   16

DAR 13Milikins, Alice4 31.93   15

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden5 32.03   14

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine6 33.12   13

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah7 33.42   12

CAS 13Fox, Sophie8 33.92   11

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna9 34.44   9

KATH 13Millikan, Susie10 36.88   7

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila11 37.44   6

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille12 39.89   5

 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14McSkimming, Lauren1 29.45   20

DAR 14Barclay, Siavon2 30.48   17

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi3 31.65   16

CAS 14Koch, Georgia4 31.99   15

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah5 33.65   14

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty6 34.98   13

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea7 39.36   12

 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon1 30.52   20

CAS 15Bergs, Anna2 30.67   17

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle3 30.75   16

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy4 32.16   15

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca5 32.99   14

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia6 33.35   13

KATH 15Millikan, Grace7 34.25   12

KATH 37Powter, Jessica8 35.69   11

 
Event 1  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Yun, Rachel1 29.17   20

DAR 14McSkimming, Lauren2 29.45   20

CAS 13Garner, Kyra*3 30.48   17

DAR 14Barclay, Siavon*3 30.48   17

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon5 30.52   20

CAS 15Bergs, Anna6 30.67   17

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle7 30.75   16

CAS 11White, Jenti8 31.39   20

DAR 13Williamson, Emily9 31.59   16

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi10 31.65   16

DAR 13Milikins, Alice11 31.93   15

CAS 14Koch, Georgia12 31.99   15

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden13 32.03   14

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy14 32.16   15

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella15 32.26   20

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe16 32.88   17

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca17 32.99   14

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine18 33.12   13

DAR 12MacDonald, Misa19 33.14   16

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia20 33.35   13

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah21 33.42   12

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah22 33.65   14

CAS 13Fox, Sophie23 33.92   11

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige24 34.23   17

KATH 15Millikan, Grace25 34.25   12

CAS 12Hunt, Eva26 34.36   15
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results

(Event 1  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 10Jones, Jemma27 34.38   20

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna28 34.44   9

NCLF 12Basira, Vari29 34.62   14

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna30 34.86   16

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella31 34.97   13

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty32 34.98   13

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra33 35.14   17

CAS 12Wallace, Miah34 35.26   12

KATH 37Powter, Jessica35 35.69   11

KATH 13Millikan, Susie36 36.88   7

CAS 10Devlin, Amy37 37.24   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade38 37.43   15

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila39 37.44   6

NCLF 11Bent, Erin40 38.07   14

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa41 38.34   15

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea42 39.36   12

NCLF  9Yates, Bella*43 39.89   20

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille*43 39.89   5

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie45 42.86   17

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie46 46.19   16

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine47 47.51   14

PALM  8Edwards, Abigail48 48.81   20

DAR 10Smith, Imogen49 49.59   13

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin50 49.99   12

KATH 11Locke, Asha51 51.12   13

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn52 51.34   11

PALM 10Noblett, Emma53 52.54   11

PALM  8Hill, Hannah54 52.76   17

NCLF  8Padovan, Ella55 52.84   16

CAS 10Johnson, Mikayla56 54.16   9

KATH  9McWhirter, Georgia57 54.76   15

KATH  9Dahl, Erin58 55.53   14

CAS  9Smid, Helaina59 57.86   13

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava60 58.06   12

DAR  6Orr, Alannah61 59.80   15

CAS  7Garner, Peyton62 1:01.34   14

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby63 1:02.75   13

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah64 1:03.07   7

KATH  8Jones, April65 1:05.83   12

CAS 10Clark, Shannon--- DQ

 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew1 42.74   20

CAS  8Lay, Jacob2 43.65   17

DAR  8Orr, Keiryn3 44.11   16

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam4 46.47   15

CAS  8Clark, Ryan5 1:01.22   14

KATH  8King, Joshua6 1:04.98   13

KATH  8Dobson, Joe7 1:08.51   12

CAS  6Lay, Cooper8 1:18.38   11

 
Event 1  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan1 37.34   20

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas2 39.65   17

PALM  9Calter, Mason3 43.12   16

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben4 46.79   15

PALM  9Quince, Thomas5 48.15   14

PALM  9Quince, Joshua6 50.29   13

DAR  9Button, Isaac7 50.74   12

DAR  9Smith, James8 51.91   11

 
Event 1  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10White, Flynn1 34.71   20

CAS 10Twartz, Luke2 38.03   17

CAS 10Yun, Jason3 39.92   16

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua4 40.36   15

KATH 10Harris, Ethan5 45.29   14

DAR 10Liebelt, Austin6 50.95   13

 
Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11Anderson, Max1 33.85   20

NCLF 11Goldney, Ben2 38.13   17

CAS 11Ramplin, Ben3 38.39   16

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward4 43.06   15

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas5 44.01   14

NCLF 11Callander, Oscar6 46.42   13

KATH 11Pickering, Angus7 51.30   12

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix8 1:05.38   11

 
Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas1 31.27   20

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh2 36.07   17

DAR 12Hutt, Lance3 36.56   16

DAR 12Barclay, Liam4 37.25   15

CAS 12Smid, Liam5 38.87   14

 
Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 13Freeman, Michael1 32.19   20

CAS 13Murray, Samuel2 33.45   17

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin3 34.28   16

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari4 36.59   15

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish5 37.88   14

 
Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 27.82   20

DAR 14Burroughs, Joshua2 30.08   17

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel3 30.40   16

DAR 14Blenkinship, Ryan4 30.69   15

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine5 32.16   14

KATH 14Pickering, Bryn6 34.84   13

 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 16Blenkinship, Chad1 27.19   20

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton2 27.46   17

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron3 33.40   16

KATH 54Pickering, Andrew4 35.05   15
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results
 
Event 1  Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 16Blenkinship, Chad1 27.19   20

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton2 27.46   17

CAS 14Pittick, Will3 27.82   20

DAR 14Burroughs, Joshua4 30.08   17

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel5 30.40   16

DAR 14Blenkinship, Ryan6 30.69   15

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas7 31.27   20

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine8 32.16   14

DAR 13Freeman, Michael9 32.19   20

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron10 33.40   16

CAS 13Murray, Samuel11 33.45   17

CAS 11Anderson, Max12 33.85   20

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin13 34.28   16

CAS 10White, Flynn14 34.71   20

KATH 14Pickering, Bryn15 34.84   13

KATH 54Pickering, Andrew16 35.05   15

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh17 36.07   17

DAR 12Hutt, Lance18 36.56   16

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari19 36.59   15

DAR 12Barclay, Liam20 37.25   15

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan21 37.34   20

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish22 37.88   14

CAS 10Twartz, Luke23 38.03   17

NCLF 11Goldney, Ben24 38.13   17

CAS 11Ramplin, Ben25 38.39   16

CAS 12Smid, Liam26 38.87   14

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas27 39.65   17

CAS 10Yun, Jason28 39.92   16

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua29 40.36   15

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew30 42.74   20

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward31 43.06   15

PALM  9Calter, Mason32 43.12   16

CAS  8Lay, Jacob33 43.65   17

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas34 44.01   14

DAR  8Orr, Keiryn35 44.11   16

KATH 10Harris, Ethan36 45.29   14

NCLF 11Callander, Oscar37 46.42   13

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam38 46.47   15

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben39 46.79   15

PALM  9Quince, Thomas40 48.15   14

PALM  9Quince, Joshua41 50.29   13

DAR  9Button, Isaac42 50.74   12

DAR 10Liebelt, Austin43 50.95   13

KATH 11Pickering, Angus44 51.30   12

DAR  9Smith, James45 51.91   11

CAS  8Clark, Ryan46 1:01.22   14

KATH  8King, Joshua47 1:04.98   13

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix48 1:05.38   11

KATH  8Dobson, Joe49 1:08.51   12

CAS  6Lay, Cooper50 1:18.38   11

 
Event 1A  Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 17Edwards, Brandon1 37.28   20

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF  8Padovan, Ella1 1:13.52   20

PALM  8Edwards, Abigail2 1:16.23   17

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby3 1:19.32   16

PALM  8Hill, Hannah4 1:27.12   15

CAS  7Garner, Peyton5 1:31.91   14

DAR  6Orr, Alannah6 1:33.50   13

 
Event 2  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Culgan, Allison1 57.06   20

NCLF  9Yates, Bella2 1:00.84   17

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie3 1:03.10   16

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie4 1:05.51   15

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava5 1:06.62   14

KATH  9McWhirter, Georgia6 1:12.48   13

CAS  9Smid, Helaina7 1:13.53   12

 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 10Jones, Jemma1 46.22   20

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra2 47.29   17

CAS 10Devlin, Amy3 47.48   16

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa4 56.92   15

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin5 1:04.74   14

CAS 10Clark, Shannon6 1:06.98   13

PALM 10Noblett, Emma7 1:08.97   12

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine8 1:09.95   11

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah9 1:15.51   9

CAS 10Johnson, Mikayla10 1:29.96   7

DAR 10Smith, Imogen--- DQ

 
Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11White, Jenti1 46.97   20

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna2 48.78   17

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige3 54.04   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade4 56.68   15

NCLF 11Bent, Erin5 59.85   14

 
Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella1 44.20   20

DAR 12MacDonald, Misa2 47.34   17

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella3 48.41   16

CAS 12Hunt, Eva4 48.91   15

CAS 12Wallace, Miah5 49.37   14

NCLF 12Basira, Vari6 1:01.02   13

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn7 1:15.29   12

 
Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Garner, Kyra1 41.85   20

CAS 13Yun, Rachel2 42.00   17

CAS 13Fox, Sophie3 43.83   16

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila4 44.66   15

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna5 48.32   14

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden6 50.26   13
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results

(Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KATH 13Millikan, Susie7 53.24   12

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille8 59.57   11

 
Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14McSkimming, Lauren1 39.73   20

CAS 14Koch, Georgia2 46.22   17

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah3 46.63   16

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty4 47.99   15

 
Event 2  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle1 39.27   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy2 40.54   17

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon3 40.65   16

KATH 37Powter, Jessica4 47.06   15

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca5 47.58   14

 
Event 2  Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle1 39.27   20

DAR 14McSkimming, Lauren2 39.73   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy3 40.54   17

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon4 40.65   16

CAS 13Garner, Kyra5 41.85   20

CAS 13Yun, Rachel6 42.00   17

CAS 13Fox, Sophie7 43.83   16

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella8 44.20   20

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila9 44.66   15

DAR 10Jones, Jemma*10 46.22   20

CAS 14Koch, Georgia*10 46.22   17

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah12 46.63   16

CAS 11White, Jenti13 46.97   20

KATH 37Powter, Jessica14 47.06   15

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra15 47.29   17

DAR 12MacDonald, Misa16 47.34   17

CAS 10Devlin, Amy17 47.48   16

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca18 47.58   14

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty19 47.99   15

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna20 48.32   14

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella21 48.41   16

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna22 48.78   17

CAS 12Hunt, Eva23 48.91   15

CAS 12Wallace, Miah24 49.37   14

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden25 50.26   13

KATH 13Millikan, Susie26 53.24   12

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige27 54.04   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade28 56.68   15

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa29 56.92   15

CAS  9Culgan, Allison30 57.06   20

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille31 59.57   11

NCLF 11Bent, Erin32 59.85   14

NCLF  9Yates, Bella33 1:00.84   17

NCLF 12Basira, Vari34 1:01.02   13

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie35 1:03.10   16

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin36 1:04.74   14

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie37 1:05.51   15

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava38 1:06.62   14

CAS 10Clark, Shannon39 1:06.98   13

PALM 10Noblett, Emma40 1:08.97   12

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine41 1:09.95   11

KATH  9McWhirter, Georgia42 1:12.48   13

NCLF  8Padovan, Ella43 1:13.52   20

CAS  9Smid, Helaina44 1:13.53   12

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn45 1:15.29   12

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah46 1:15.51   9

PALM  8Edwards, Abigail47 1:16.23   17

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby48 1:19.32   16

PALM  8Hill, Hannah49 1:27.12   15

CAS 10Johnson, Mikayla50 1:29.96   7

CAS  7Garner, Peyton51 1:31.91   14

DAR  6Orr, Alannah52 1:33.50   13

DAR 10Smith, Imogen--- DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew1 1:01.34   20

CAS  8Lay, Jacob2 1:08.14   17

CAS  8Clark, Ryan3 1:08.86   16

DAR  8Orr, Keiryn4 1:08.93   15

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam5 1:25.44   14

KATH  8Dobson, Joe6 1:34.50   13

CAS  6Lay, Cooper7 1:43.64   12

 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas1 57.23   20

PALM  9Quince, Joshua2 1:02.28   17

PALM  9Calter, Mason3 1:02.84   16

PALM  9Quince, Thomas4 1:04.37   15

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben5 1:08.03   14

DAR  9Villaceran, Hartley Troy6 1:08.89   13

DAR  9Button, Isaac7 1:11.88   12

DAR  9Smith, James8 1:17.67   11

 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Staples, Joshua1 41.17   20

CAS 10White, Flynn2 50.62   17

CAS 10Twartz, Luke3 55.87   16

CAS 10Yun, Jason4 58.44   15

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua5 1:00.21   14

KATH 10Gazey, Leroy6 1:09.72   13

KATH 10Harris, Ethan7 1:22.33   12

 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11Anderson, Max1 47.22   20

NCLF 11Goldney, Ben2 51.55   17

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase3 54.42   16

CAS 11Ramplin, Ben4 1:00.79   15

KATH 11Pickering, Angus5 1:07.04   14

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward6 1:07.12   13

NCLF 11Callander, Oscar7 1:09.15   12

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix8 1:10.15   11

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas9 1:27.47   9
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas1 45.69   20

DAR 12Hutt, Lance2 52.44   17

CAS 12Smid, Liam3 54.38   16

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh4 58.33   15

 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Murray, Samuel1 41.66   20

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari2 43.36   17

DAR 13Freeman, Michael3 48.19   16

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin4 51.56   15

 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel1 41.15   20

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine2 44.94   17

KATH 14Pickering, Bryn3 58.57   16

 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 16Blenkinship, Chad1 34.91   20

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas2 35.30   17

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton3 37.45   16

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron4 38.96   15

KATH 54Pickering, Andrew5 52.08   14

 
Event 2  Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 16Blenkinship, Chad1 34.91   20

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas2 35.30   17

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton3 37.45   16

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron4 38.96   15

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel5 41.15   20

CAS 10Staples, Joshua6 41.17   20

CAS 13Murray, Samuel7 41.66   20

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari8 43.36   17

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine9 44.94   17

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas10 45.69   20

CAS 11Anderson, Max11 47.22   20

DAR 13Freeman, Michael12 48.19   16

CAS 10White, Flynn13 50.62   17

NCLF 11Goldney, Ben14 51.55   17

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin15 51.56   15

KATH 54Pickering, Andrew16 52.08   14

DAR 12Hutt, Lance17 52.44   17

CAS 12Smid, Liam18 54.38   16

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase19 54.42   16

CAS 10Twartz, Luke20 55.87   16

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas21 57.23   20

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh22 58.33   15

CAS 10Yun, Jason23 58.44   15

KATH 14Pickering, Bryn24 58.57   16

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua25 1:00.21   14

CAS 11Ramplin, Ben26 1:00.79   15

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew27 1:01.34   20

PALM  9Quince, Joshua28 1:02.28   17

PALM  9Calter, Mason29 1:02.84   16

PALM  9Quince, Thomas30 1:04.37   15

KATH 11Pickering, Angus31 1:07.04   14

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward32 1:07.12   13

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben33 1:08.03   14

CAS  8Lay, Jacob34 1:08.14   17

CAS  8Clark, Ryan35 1:08.86   16

DAR  9Villaceran, Hartley Troy36 1:08.89   13

DAR  8Orr, Keiryn37 1:08.93   15

NCLF 11Callander, Oscar38 1:09.15   12

KATH 10Gazey, Leroy39 1:09.72   13

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix40 1:10.15   11

DAR  9Button, Isaac41 1:11.88   12

DAR  9Smith, James42 1:17.67   11

KATH 10Harris, Ethan43 1:22.33   12

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam44 1:25.44   14

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas45 1:27.47   9

KATH  8Dobson, Joe46 1:34.50   13

CAS  6Lay, Cooper47 1:43.64   12

 
Event 2A  Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 17Edwards, Brandon1 44.06   20

 
Event 3  Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Culgan, Jacqui1 2:42.60   20

 
Event 3  Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas1 3:02.68   20

 
Event 4  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Koch, Georgia1 3:29.75   20

CAS 13Fox, Sophie2 3:35.11   17

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila3 3:36.67   16

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra4 3:39.78   15

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah5 3:40.42   14

CAS 10Devlin, Amy6 3:44.99   13

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna7 3:45.18   12

NCLF  9Yates, Bella8 4:18.26   11

 
Event 4  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron1 3:16.30   20

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari2 3:17.02   17

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine3 3:24.09   16

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel4 3:24.93   15

PALM  9Calter, Mason5 4:47.82   14

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Bui-Oatway, Keysha1 54.60   20

PALM  8Hill, Hannah2 56.99   17

NCLF  8Padovan, Ella3 1:01.83   16

PALM  8Edwards, Abigail4 1:02.40   15

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby5 1:09.75   14

CAS  7Garner, Peyton6 1:10.28   13

KATH  8Jones, April7 1:10.38   12



Darwin Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:08 PM  09/11/14  Page 6

Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results
 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Culgan, Allison1 49.03   20

NCLF  9Yates, Bella2 52.04   17

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie3 58.40   16

KATH  9McWhirter, Georgia4 1:03.95   15

KATH  9Dahl, Erin5 1:04.36   14

CAS  9Smid, Helaina6 1:10.81   13

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava7 1:10.82   12

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Devlin, Amy1 44.27   20

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra2 44.30   17

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa3 45.47   16

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin4 55.43   15

CAS 10Clark, Shannon5 57.12   14

DAR 10Smith, Imogen6 58.45   13

PALM 10Noblett, Emma7 1:00.42   12

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah8 1:10.33   11

KATH 10Schultz, Bianca9 1:11.23   9

CAS 10Johnson, Mikayla10 1:12.43   7

 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11White, Jenti1 39.80   20

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna2 40.62   17

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige3 41.87   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade4 46.11   15

NCLF 11Bent, Erin5 48.82   14

 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella1 40.48   20

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe2 40.57   17

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella3 40.60   16

NCLF 12Basira, Vari4 41.90   15

CAS 12Wallace, Miah5 46.47   14

CAS 12Hunt, Eva--- DQ

 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Yun, Rachel1 34.90   20

CAS 13Garner, Kyra2 35.10   17

DAR 13Milikins, Alice3 38.12   16

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah4 38.29   15

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden5 38.95   14

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine6 40.17   13

KATH 13Millikan, Susie7 44.77   12

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille8 53.99   11

 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Culgan, Jacqui1 35.79   20

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi2 38.65   17

CAS 14Koch, Georgia3 40.67   16

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah4 40.93   15

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty5 42.64   14

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea6 49.58   13

 
Event 5  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle1 35.59   20

CAS 15Bergs, Anna2 38.11   17

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy3 39.24   16

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon4 39.59   15

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia5 39.71   14

KATH 15Millikan, Grace6 41.19   13

 
Event 5  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Yun, Rachel1 34.90   20

CAS 13Garner, Kyra2 35.10   17

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle3 35.59   20

CAS 14Culgan, Jacqui4 35.79   20

CAS 15Bergs, Anna5 38.11   17

DAR 13Milikins, Alice6 38.12   16

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah7 38.29   15

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi8 38.65   17

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden9 38.95   14

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy10 39.24   16

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon11 39.59   15

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia12 39.71   14

CAS 11White, Jenti13 39.80   20

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine14 40.17   13

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella15 40.48   20

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe16 40.57   17

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella17 40.60   16

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna18 40.62   17

CAS 14Koch, Georgia19 40.67   16

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah20 40.93   15

KATH 15Millikan, Grace21 41.19   13

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige22 41.87   16

NCLF 12Basira, Vari23 41.90   15

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty24 42.64   14

CAS 10Devlin, Amy25 44.27   20

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra26 44.30   17

KATH 13Millikan, Susie27 44.77   12

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa28 45.47   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade29 46.11   15

CAS 12Wallace, Miah30 46.47   14

NCLF 11Bent, Erin31 48.82   14

CAS  9Culgan, Allison32 49.03   20

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea33 49.58   13

NCLF  9Yates, Bella34 52.04   17

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille35 53.99   11

CAS  8Bui-Oatway, Keysha36 54.60   20

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin37 55.43   15

PALM  8Hill, Hannah38 56.99   17

CAS 10Clark, Shannon39 57.12   14

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie40 58.40   16

DAR 10Smith, Imogen41 58.45   13

PALM 10Noblett, Emma42 1:00.42   12

NCLF  8Padovan, Ella43 1:01.83   16

PALM  8Edwards, Abigail44 1:02.40   15

KATH  9McWhirter, Georgia45 1:03.95   15

KATH  9Dahl, Erin46 1:04.36   14
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results

(Event 5  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby47 1:09.75   14

CAS  7Garner, Peyton48 1:10.28   13

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah49 1:10.33   11

KATH  8Jones, April50 1:10.38   12

CAS  9Smid, Helaina51 1:10.81   13

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava52 1:10.82   12

KATH 10Schultz, Bianca53 1:11.23   9

CAS 10Johnson, Mikayla54 1:12.43   7

CAS 12Hunt, Eva--- DQ

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Lay, Jacob1 50.68   20

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam2 52.65   17

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew3 55.06   16

CAS  8Clark, Ryan4 1:08.38   15

KATH  8Dobson, Joe5 1:11.85   14

CAS  6Lay, Cooper6 1:19.04   13

KATH  8King, Joshua7 1:35.94   12

 
Event 5  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan1 42.98   20

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas2 45.21   17

PALM  9Calter, Mason3 52.86   16

DAR  9Smith, James4 57.93   15

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben5 59.12   14

PALM  9Quince, Thomas6 1:02.96   13

PALM  9Quince, Joshua7 1:05.23   12

DAR  9Button, Isaac8 1:09.65   11

 
Event 5  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Staples, Joshua1 39.32   20

CAS 10White, Flynn2 42.75   17

CAS 10Twartz, Luke3 47.79   16

CAS 10Yun, Jason4 49.06   15

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua5 53.57   14

KATH 10Harris, Ethan6 59.18   13

DAR 10Liebelt, Austin7 1:00.84   12

KATH 10Gazey, Leroy8 1:16.63   11

 
Event 5  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase1 43.05   20

NCLF 11Goldney, Ben2 46.28   17

CAS 11Ramplin, Ben3 46.51   16

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward4 56.04   15

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas5 59.43   14

NCLF 11Callander, Oscar6 1:01.01   13

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix7 1:17.09   12

KATH 11Pickering, Angus8 1:31.08   11

 
Event 5  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas1 36.36   20

DAR 12Hutt, Lance2 41.27   17

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh3 43.43   16

CAS 12Smid, Liam4 45.12   15

 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Murray, Samuel1 38.33   20

DAR 13Freeman, Michael2 39.76   17

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin3 41.08   16

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari4 41.95   15

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish5 43.19   14

KATH 13Schultz, Leroy6 44.42   13

 
Event 5  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 32.18   20

DAR 14Burroughs, Joshua2 35.86   17

DAR 14Blenkinship, Ryan3 39.23   16

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine4 41.72   15

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel5 43.63   14

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas1 32.93   20

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton2 36.00   17

 
Event 5  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 32.18   20

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas2 32.93   20

DAR 14Burroughs, Joshua3 35.86   17

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton4 36.00   17

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas5 36.36   20

CAS 13Murray, Samuel6 38.33   20

DAR 14Blenkinship, Ryan7 39.23   16

CAS 10Staples, Joshua8 39.32   20

DAR 13Freeman, Michael9 39.76   17

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin10 41.08   16

DAR 12Hutt, Lance11 41.27   17

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine12 41.72   15

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari13 41.95   15

CAS 10White, Flynn14 42.75   17

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan15 42.98   20

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase16 43.05   20

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish17 43.19   14

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh18 43.43   16

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel19 43.63   14

KATH 13Schultz, Leroy20 44.42   13

CAS 12Smid, Liam21 45.12   15

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas22 45.21   17

NCLF 11Goldney, Ben23 46.28   17

CAS 11Ramplin, Ben24 46.51   16

CAS 10Twartz, Luke25 47.79   16

CAS 10Yun, Jason26 49.06   15

CAS  8Lay, Jacob27 50.68   20

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam28 52.65   17

PALM  9Calter, Mason29 52.86   16

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua30 53.57   14

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew31 55.06   16

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward32 56.04   15

DAR  9Smith, James33 57.93   15
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results

(Event 5  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben34 59.12   14

KATH 10Harris, Ethan35 59.18   13

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas36 59.43   14

DAR 10Liebelt, Austin37 1:00.84   12

NCLF 11Callander, Oscar38 1:01.01   13

PALM  9Quince, Thomas39 1:02.96   13

PALM  9Quince, Joshua40 1:05.23   12

CAS  8Clark, Ryan41 1:08.38   15

DAR  9Button, Isaac42 1:09.65   11

KATH  8Dobson, Joe43 1:11.85   14

KATH 10Gazey, Leroy44 1:16.63   11

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix45 1:17.09   12

CAS  6Lay, Cooper46 1:19.04   13

KATH 11Pickering, Angus47 1:31.08   11

KATH  8King, Joshua48 1:35.94   12

 
Event 5A  Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 17Edwards, Brandon1 53.59   20

 
Event 6  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF  9Yates, Bella1 52.00   20

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie2 55.52   17

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie3 56.12   16

 
Event 6  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra1 41.61   20

CAS 10Devlin, Amy2 44.47   17

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa3 44.54   16

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine--- DQ

DAR 10Smith, Imogen--- DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna1 37.31   20

CAS 11White, Jenti2 38.90   17

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige3 43.86   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade4 44.91   15

KATH 11Locke, Asha--- DQ

 
Event 6  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella1 35.16   20

NCLF 12Basira, Vari2 38.83   17

CAS 12Hunt, Eva3 38.96   16

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe4 39.85   15

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella5 43.66   14

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn6 1:11.85   13

 
Event 6  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Yun, Rachel1 35.49   20

DAR 13Williamson, Emily2 35.79   17

DAR 13Milikins, Alice3 36.21   16

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna4 39.95   15

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine5 39.97   14

CAS 13Fox, Sophie6 40.57   13

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila7 44.17   12

 
Event 6  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14McSkimming, Lauren1 32.10   20

CAS 14Culgan, Jacqui2 32.81   17

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi3 35.73   16

DAR 14Barclay, Siavon4 36.29   15

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty5 36.66   14

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah6 39.19   13

CAS 14Koch, Georgia7 40.20   12

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea8 43.86   11

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Bergs, Anna1 34.53   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy2 34.73   17

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon3 34.77   16

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca4 36.87   15

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia5 40.74   14

 
Event 6  Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14McSkimming, Lauren1 32.10   20

CAS 14Culgan, Jacqui2 32.81   17

CAS 15Bergs, Anna3 34.53   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy4 34.73   17

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon5 34.77   16

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella6 35.16   20

CAS 13Yun, Rachel7 35.49   20

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi8 35.73   16

DAR 13Williamson, Emily9 35.79   17

DAR 13Milikins, Alice10 36.21   16

DAR 14Barclay, Siavon11 36.29   15

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty12 36.66   14

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca13 36.87   15

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna14 37.31   20

NCLF 12Basira, Vari15 38.83   17

CAS 11White, Jenti16 38.90   17

CAS 12Hunt, Eva17 38.96   16

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah18 39.19   13

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe19 39.85   15

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna20 39.95   15

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine21 39.97   14

CAS 14Koch, Georgia22 40.20   12

CAS 13Fox, Sophie23 40.57   13

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia24 40.74   14

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra25 41.61   20

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella26 43.66   14

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea*27 43.86   11

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige*27 43.86   16

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila29 44.17   12

CAS 10Devlin, Amy30 44.47   17

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa31 44.54   16

CAS 11Lay, Jade32 44.91   15

NCLF  9Yates, Bella33 52.00   20

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie34 55.52   17

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie35 56.12   16
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results

(Event 6  Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn36 1:11.85   13

KATH 11Locke, Asha--- DQ

DAR 10Smith, Imogen--- DQ

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew1 1:00.50   20

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM  9Quince, Joshua1 1:02.68   20

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben2 1:02.72   17

DAR  9Villaceran, Hartley Troy3 1:08.55   16

PALM  9Quince, Thomas4 1:08.69   15

DAR  9Smith, James--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Staples, Joshua1 34.66   20

CAS 10Yun, Jason2 47.21   17

CAS 10Twartz, Luke3 52.26   16

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua4 57.34   15

KATH 10Harris, Ethan5 1:08.54   14

CAS 10White, Flynn--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11Anderson, Max1 40.68   20

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase2 44.24   17

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward--- DQ

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas1 33.07   20

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh2 45.46   17

DAR 12Barclay, Liam3 46.57   16

CAS 12Smid, Liam4 46.74   15

 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin1 40.67   20

 
Event 6  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 30.71   20

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton1 30.56   20

DAR 16Blenkinship, Chad2 30.67   17

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron3 35.77   16

 
Event 6  Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton1 30.56   20

DAR 16Blenkinship, Chad2 30.67   17

CAS 14Pittick, Will3 30.71   20

CAS 12Wecker, Nicholas4 33.07   20

CAS 10Staples, Joshua5 34.66   20

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron6 35.77   16

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin7 40.67   20

CAS 11Anderson, Max8 40.68   20

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase9 44.24   17

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh10 45.46   17

DAR 12Barclay, Liam11 46.57   16

CAS 12Smid, Liam12 46.74   15

CAS 10Yun, Jason13 47.21   17

CAS 10Twartz, Luke14 52.26   16

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua15 57.34   15

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew16 1:00.50   20

PALM  9Quince, Joshua17 1:02.68   20

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben18 1:02.72   17

KATH 10Harris, Ethan19 1:08.54   14

DAR  9Villaceran, Hartley Troy20 1:08.55   16

PALM  9Quince, Thomas21 1:08.69   15

CAS 10White, Flynn--- DQ

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas--- DQ

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam--- DQ

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward--- DQ

DAR  9Smith, James--- DQ

 
Event 7  Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi1 2:49.99   20

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah2 2:54.87   17

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia3 3:00.39   16

NCLF 12Basira, Vari4 3:17.80   15

CAS 12Wallace, Miah--- DQ

 
Event 7  Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14Burroughs, Joshua1 2:51.42   20

DAR 13Freeman, Michael2 2:59.31   17

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish3 3:12.82   16

DAR 12Hutt, Lance4 3:15.14   15

CAS  8Lay, Jacob5 3:44.02   14

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan--- DQ

 
Event 8  Women 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Garner, Kyra1 2:49.85   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy2 2:53.31   17

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine3 3:12.36   16

NCLF 13Goldney, Jenna4 3:13.13   15

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah5 3:16.55   14

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra6 3:16.60   13

CAS  9Culgan, Allison7 3:30.82   12

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa8 3:36.11   11

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea9 3:39.62   9

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille10 3:53.22   7

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie11 4:15.12   6

NCLF  9Yates, Bella--- DQ
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Palmerston Invitational - 08/11/14

Results
 
Event 8  Men 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas1 2:37.54   20

CAS 10Staples, Joshua2 2:56.25   17

CAS 13Murray, Samuel3 3:03.84   16

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari4 3:06.83   15

CAS 10White, Flynn5 3:17.07   14

CAS 11Anderson, Max6 3:19.14   13

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase7 3:28.69   12

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas8 3:42.78   11

 
Event 9  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Bergs, Anna1 2:29.81   20

DAR 13Williamson, Emily2 2:30.34   17

CAS 11White, Jenti3 2:34.42   16

KATH 15Millikan, Grace4 2:36.53   15

CAS 14Koch, Georgia5 2:38.45   14

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia6 2:40.67   13

NCLF 13Lawson, Eden7 2:40.88   12

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah8 2:46.93   11

NCLF 12Basira, Vari9 2:50.14   9

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige10 2:50.27   7

DAR 10Jones, Jemma11 2:51.10   6

CAS 12Wallace, Miah12 2:54.78   5

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa13 3:00.74   4

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra14 3:00.92   3

KATH 37Powter, Jessica15 3:10.44   2

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea16 3:17.95   1

NCLF  9Yates, Bella17 3:32.99

 
Event 9  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin1 2:42.44   20

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish2 3:00.97   17

KATH 14Pickering, Bryn3 3:02.92   16

CAS 12Smid, Liam4 3:03.45   15

KATH 54Pickering, Andrew5 3:27.11   14

DAR  8Orr, Keiryn6 3:46.81   13

 
Event 10  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra1 1:38.17   20

 
Event 10  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11White, Jenti1 1:28.82   20

 
Event 10  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella1 1:27.57   20

NCLF 12Basira, Vari2 1:32.42   17

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe3 1:32.67   16

 
Event 10  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah1 1:27.56   20

 
Event 10  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty1 1:26.60   20

 
Event 10  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Staples, Joshua1 1:18.76   20

 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin1 1:36.28   20

 
Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 1:12.18   20

 
Event 11  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Culgan, Allison1 2:04.51   20

NCLF  9Yates, Bella2 2:04.54   17

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie3 2:15.64   16

KATH  9Osmotherly, Ava4 2:22.28   15

KATH  9Dahl, Erin5 2:29.41   14

 
Event 11  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Devlin, Amy1 1:45.46   20

DAR 10Jones, Jemma2 1:45.73   17

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra3 1:45.86   16

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa4 1:59.05   15

KATH 10Schultz, Bianca5 2:32.10   14

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine6 2:34.90   13

 
Event 11  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella1 1:45.59   20

 
Event 11  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Garner, Kyra1 1:34.01   20

CAS 13Fox, Sophie2 1:37.64   17

CAS 13Yun, Rachel3 1:38.60   16

CAS 13Mathieson, Leila4 1:41.72   15

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille--- DQ

 
Event 11  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Koch, Georgia1 1:38.17   20

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah2 1:46.82   17

 
Event 11  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Basset, Rochelle1 1:29.30   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy2 1:31.89   17

 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Materazzo, Andrew1 2:11.24   20

KATH  8Dobson, Joe2 3:23.09   17
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Event 11  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas1 2:07.35   20

 
Event 11  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Yun, Jason1 2:21.19   20

KATH 10Gazey, Leroy--- DQ

PALM 10Magoffin, Joshua--- DQ

 
Event 11  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KATH 11Pickering, Angus1 2:32.50   20

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix2 2:33.31   17

 
Event 11  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari1 1:35.99   20

KATH 13Schultz, Leroy2 1:59.04   17

 
Event 11  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel1 1:34.00   20

DAR 14Riggs, Peregrine2 1:39.26   17

 
Event 11  Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron1 1:31.01   20

PALM 17Edwards, Brandon2 1:48.85   17

 
Event 12  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra1 1:36.28   20

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa2 1:39.23   17

 
Event 12  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF 11Lawson, Paige1 1:31.57   20

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna2 1:31.60   17

CAS 11Lay, Jade3 1:35.56   16

KATH 11Locke, Asha4 2:27.88   15

 
Event 12  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe1 1:27.00   20

CAS 12Hunt, Eva2 1:32.48   17

CAS 12Wallace, Miah3 1:39.13   16

NCLF 12Basira, Vari--- DQ

 
Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah1 1:24.16   20

KATH 13Harris, Jasmine2 1:24.48   17

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille3 1:51.10   16

 
Event 12  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 15Bergs, Anna1 1:26.00   20

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia2 1:26.35   17

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam1 1:59.81   20

KATH  8King, Joshua2 2:49.03   17

 
Event 12  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas1 1:38.31   20

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan2 1:39.63   17

 
Event 12  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10Yun, Jason1 1:56.92   20

KATH 10Gazey, Leroy2 2:48.45   17

 
Event 12  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase1 1:37.95   20

 
Event 12  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 12Hutt, Lance1 1:29.31   20

 
Event 12  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 13Freeman, Michael1 1:25.80   20

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari2 1:30.00   17

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish3 1:35.28   16

 
Event 12  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 1:19.63   20

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KATH  7Osmotherly, Ruby1 2:29.60   20

KATH  8Jones, April2 2:32.90   17

 
Event 13  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCLF  9Yates, Bella1 1:38.70   20

CAS  9Garner, Mackenzie2 1:45.71   17

CAS  9Fowler, Sophie3 1:45.89   16

CAS  9Smid, Helaina4 2:16.81   15

 
Event 13  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 10Jones, Jemma1 1:20.34   20

NCLF 10O'Donnell, Alyssa2 1:23.36   17

CAS 10Devlin, Amy3 1:24.51   16

CAS 10Blyton, Alexandra4 1:24.68   15

CAS 10Houlihan, Caitlin5 1:46.96   14

KATH 10Glass, Jasmine6 1:56.98   13

KATH 10Schultz, Bianca7 2:15.31   12

KATH 10Hogan, Sarah8 2:20.43   11

 
Event 13  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11White, Jenti1 1:09.53   20

CAS 11Materazzo, Rosanna2 1:17.81   17

CAS 11Lay, Jade3 1:28.06   16
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(Event 13  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KATH 11Locke, Asha4 2:11.67   15

 
Event 13  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 12McSkimming, Zoe1 1:14.70   20

NCLF 12Basira, Vari2 1:17.16   17

CAS 12Materazzo, Isabella3 1:17.42   16

CAS 12Hunt, Eva4 1:18.77   15

PALM 12Magoffin, Stella5 1:21.17   14

CAS 12Wallace, Miah6 1:23.68   13

KATH 12Whittaker, Eryn7 1:52.85   12

 
Event 13  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 13Yun, Rachel1 1:06.32   20

DAR 13Williamson, Emily2 1:10.19   17

CAS 13Stowers, Hannah3 1:14.93   16

KATH 13Millikan, Susie4 1:21.87   15

NCLF 13Holloway, Shaquille5 1:34.48   14

 
Event 13  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 14Griffiths, Remi1 1:09.68   20

PALM 14Wynd, Alannah2 1:18.79   17

PALM 14Probyn, Chelsea3 1:29.75   16

CAS 14Nguyen, Kitty4 1:41.47   15

 
Event 13  Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 16McSkimming, Shannon1 1:05.18   20

DAR 15Quinlan, Lucy2 1:11.59   17

NCLF 15Smid, Saskia3 1:13.32   16

KATH 15Millikan, Grace4 1:14.33   15

KATH 41Mather-Brown, Rebecca5 1:17.52   14

 
Event 13  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR  8Orr, Keiryn1 1:41.40   20

CAS  8Lay, Jacob2 1:42.25   17

CAS  8Van Wessel, Adam3 1:54.85   16

 
Event 13  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS  9Tremblay, Nicolas1 1:26.57   20

CAS  9Ruskin, Logan2 1:28.59   17

PALM  9Calter, Mason3 1:41.58   16

CAS  9Wallace, Reuben4 1:56.06   15

 
Event 13  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 10White, Flynn1 1:16.67   20

KATH 10Harris, Ethan2 1:45.23   17

CAS 10Yun, Jason--- DQ

 
Event 13  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 11Anderson, Max1 1:17.00   20

PALM 11Kimlin, Chase2 1:23.41   17

NCLF 11Boydell, Edward3 1:42.30   16

NCLF 11Kenny, Nicholas4 1:43.61   15

DAR 11Riggs, Phoenix5 2:15.70   14

 
Event 13  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 12Hutt, Lance1 1:20.22   20

CAS 12Devlin, Leigh2 1:23.12   17

CAS 12Smid, Liam3 1:26.09   16

 
Event 13  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAR 13Freeman, Michael1 1:09.04   20

CAS 13Murray, Samuel2 1:15.11   17

CAS 13Oliphant-hand, Aari3 1:19.86   16

KATH 13Schultz, Leroy4 1:22.09   15

CAS 13Bjornskov-McDonald, Hamish5 1:23.13   14

DAR 13O'Dowd-Day, Benjamin6 1:24.45   13

 
Event 13  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAS 14Pittick, Will1 1:04.50   20

DAR 14Burroughs, Joshua2 1:08.63   17

NCLF 14Bricknell, Samuel3 1:13.23   16

KATH 14Pickering, Bryn4 1:17.74   15

 
Event 13  Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PALM 15Kunda, Ashton1 1:02.41   20

PALM 16Noblett, Thomas2 1:08.33   17

CAS 16Berthon, Aaron3 1:18.70   16

KATH 54Pickering, Andrew4 1:24.91   15

PALM 17Edwards, Brandon5 1:34.05   14


